TORSTORPS
HASTSPORTKLUBB

Torstorps Hastsportklubb

BUDGET 2025

ORDINARIE VERKSAMHET
INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter

Ovriga intékter
Aktiviteter netto
Sponsring
Ovrigt

Bidrag
Statliga bidrag
Kommunala bidrag

LOK-std

KOSTNADER

SvRF-avg, IT, bankkost., redov.,
Startavgifter lag

Renhallning

Equipe

Ovriga kostnader

INTAKTER TOTALT
KOSTNADER TOTALT

Netto

SEK

Budget 2025

33 950,00

33 950,00

5 000,00
17 000,00
5 000,00

27 000,00

4 000,00
3 000,00

1.000,00

8 000,00

-40 568,00
-5 400,00
-4 000,00
-4 000,00
-5 000,00

-58 968,00

68 950,00
-58 968,00

9 982,00



